S kolobéZkou pro zdravi
2015-05-30 Nachod [CZ]

Zaci 1

start ~ 13:14:34 | 2006 - 2008 | registered: 14

category
Zeny 578
Zeny 561
Zeny 531
Zeny 543
Muzi 591
Muzi 540
Zeny 559
Zeny 590
Muzi 568
Zeny 556
Muzi 592
Zeny 537
Zeny 505
Muzi 575
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name
BALNER LAURA
BARROW TINA
BRUMLICHOVA DOROTA
FALTOVA VERONIKA
KHROMEY OLEKSANDR
KLAPSTE MATYAS
KOZESNIKOVA ANNA
LESYUK SOFIE
MARETH JAN
MORAVKOVA MICHAELA
PESINA JAN
STANKOVA ANEZKA
SNOBLOVA MARIE
VANCL VOJTECH

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

OPAVA

1 KK LIPNIK N.B.
EGZOTI

PRAHA 6

PRAHA
OLOUMOUC
NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CESKA SKALICE
VELKY DREVIC
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi, SPY

SIXTEEN
NACHOD

start list

year
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
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